

Incident #: 23BEX-1057-OF Call #: 23-1057

		1535			
	Patrol Officer Clayton Adams Patrol Officer Lindsay Eyear				
Signature:					
Signature:					
# OFFENSE(S)		ATTEMPI	TED TYPE	DEGREE	
LOCATION TYPE: SI 950 VERNON RD BEXLEY OH 43209	NGLE FAMILY HOME Zone	e: South			
1 Theft 2913.02	29 2913 CURRED: 01/23/2023 1532	N	Felony 5	5	
<pre># VICTIM(S)</pre>		SEX RAC	CE AGE	SSN	PHONE
1 ************************************		<u>M</u> *	57	****	****
	**************************************	* * * * * * * *			

EMPLOYER:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER CLAYTON M ADAMS Ref: 23BEX-1057-OF

On 1/23/22 victim reports that a catalytic converter was stolen off his vehicle which was parked in the alley behind 950 Vernon Rd. This incident is still under investigation.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **